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WARD Council Member
Pres. Carolyn Mclaughlin
1 Dorcey Applyrs

Email
onlybelv@aol.com
dorceyapplyrs@gmail.com
vdk1960@gmail.com
ronald.bailey47@yahoo.com
kkimbro1@nycap.rr.com
Sthwardalbany@gmail.com

2 Vivian Kornegay
3 Ronald Bailey

4 Kelly Kimbrough
5 Mark Robinson
6 Richard Conti
7

8

9

NYSDOC
re6thward@aol.com Normanskill
Cathy Fahey cathyfahey7@yahoo.com Loat Lauinch 0 a
Jack Flynn jiflynn28@hotmail.com Mater Christi
Park

Judy Doesschats
10 Leah Golby

11 Judd Krasher

12 Mike O'Brien

13 Daniel Herring

14 Joseph Igoe

15 Frank Commisso, Jr.

.r.com
leah.golby@gmail.com
councilmanKrasher@outlook.com
twelfward@aol.com
danherringd7@hotmail.com
jigoe19932@aol.com
commisso.frank@gmail.com

On February 21, 2013, the Albany Common Council voted in favor of
the 2013 Ward Boundaries, as proposed by the Reapportionment
Commission. These boundaries have been adjusted to best
represent protected groups and community of interests per the 2010
Federal Decennial Census survey.
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The City of Albany Department of Planning & Developmes figure for illustrative purposes only
Unauthorized attempts to modify or v intended purposes are prohibited. All
locations are approximate. The City make: ses about the accuracy or currency of the
contents of the data provided and expressly disclaims liability for errors and omissions in its contents.
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